
	

Furnizor:	Sc	Trivolt	Distribution	SRL
Reg.	com.:	J23/3300/2016
CIF:	RO36421140	
Adresa:	Strada	Apusului	nr	3	(	primul
sens	giratoriu	Tehodor	Pallady-
Autostrada	Soarelui),	Catelu,	Ilfov
Banca:	BRD
IBAN:	RO34BRDE441SV13182234410

SCAME	FRONT	OPERATOR	DOUBLE	SAFETY	IP65	KF1	KF2	KF3	K1	K2
K3	GENERAL	BLACK

Seria	ComercialÄƒ	-	Seria	de	comandÄƒ
Descrierea	sinteticÄƒ	-	SiguranÈ›a	dublÄƒ	a	operatorului	frontal
Material	-	termoplastic
Gradul	de	protecÈ›ie	IP	-	IP65
Tipul	general
Culoare	-	Negru
SchimbaÈ›i	dimensiunea	-	K2
K3.
KF2.
K1.
KF1.
KF3.
Pret:	0,00	lei	(TVA	inclus)	

Detalii	online:	https://www.materialeelectrice.ro/front-operator-double-safety-ip65-kf1-
kf2-kf3-k1-k2-k3-general-black-205709


